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faculty 
name email  
U.S Annapure (Director) director@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in/ us.annapure@ictmumbai.edu.in 
Parag R. Nemade (Deputy Director) dy.director@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in/ pr.nemade@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Sharad Lahoti (Associate Dean (Industry))  Assodean.ind@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in/ sg.lahoti@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Kapil.I. Sagrolikar (Nodal Officer) nodalofficer@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in/ ki.sagrolikar@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Hitendra j. Patil (Librarian) librarian@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in/ hj.patil@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Sandeep P. Bhairat sp.bhairat@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Manoj B. Gawande mb.gawande@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Manojkumar M.Jadhao mm.jadhao@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Girish M. Joshi gm.joshi@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Debashis Kundu d.kundu@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Nagsen P. Meshram np.meshram@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Somen Mondal s.mondal@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Saurav Raj s.raj@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Joyita Sarkar j.sarkar@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in

Contractual faculty
Atul Bari ah.bari@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Yogesh Gat ys.gat@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Navnath Hatvate nt.hatvate@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Srimanta Maji s.maji@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Sameena Naaz Malik sn.malik@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Supriyo Kumar Mondal sk.mondal@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in
Sandhya Shewale sr.shewale@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in

support staff  telephone no.  
Neha Vyas (Director’s Office)  director@marj.ictmumbai.edu.in 7030048462  
Ambika G. Gudewar (Academics & Exam) acad@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in 7378468193
Girish R. Wahile (Academics & Exam)  exam@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in
 Ajay Patil (Accounts) accounts@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in 7030048460 
Sandeep Pawar (Accounts) 
Nagnath Alsatwar (Stores) stores@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in 7030048449
Santosh S. Shinde (Scholarships) scholarships@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in  7030048461
Rahul Vyas (Maintenance) maintenance@staffmarj.ictmumbai.edu.in
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